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Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк25К2
0.71
250
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9
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36488100
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125.0
125.0

590658.466933014
62.92
108.41

291904.8
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866608.8
866608.8

443769.8678
960496.0206

kN/m
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm²
mm⁴
mm⁴
mm
mm
mm⁴
mm
mm
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³

Copyright AKAFI.CO - All Rights Reserved.

https://www.akafi.co

